NONGFU SPRING CO L

NONGFU SPRING CO L
ISIN: CNE100004272

Overview

2024/06/28 22:26:44

Price
4.42 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

-0.45% (-0.02)

CNE100004272
9633

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

22,297 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

4.40 EUR (1,300)
4.44 EUR (1,300)
4.46 EUR

4.46 EUR

4.42 EUR

4.44 EUR
4.42909 EUR
220

974.40

2
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6.00

5.00

4.00 J‘J*l

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CNE100004272&ID_NOTATION=306259117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2949edd8a25e8cd3921c45e596b562ee9d5d4f853b982bd9cf7a9ca5e11d272&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=baba9d3636fd6ee87&time=1719818611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=488134ab06d1b37d4f250f5379f985026abb1185f0728ffe8c6657b0070fb0d3&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=388c4708440021ba2&time=1719818611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48a10b976d45830552414c224813ee294b7fba95718ff6c02aed995ea362b9a6&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2ebd139e55e4c10ce&time=1719818611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0055e11d8c3741e4083ded6fdfad40bb5bee897a725bae50d65c99525c0971bd&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c64e3a23b03a60d1c&time=1719818611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a2ca54898f6d69b6bcd3e04465b4c38e86f45171b996160929fccc09b73c54c&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c23832824563cde3c&time=1719818611&tool=RSC

NONGFU SPRING CO L

Details

2024/06/28 22:26:44

Price
4.42 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.45% (-0.02)

CNE100004272
9633

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

22,297 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.40 EUR (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 4.44 EUR (1,300)
Open 4.46 EUR
High 4.46 EUR
Low 4.42 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.44 EUR
VWAP 4.42909 EUR
Volume (pcs) 220
Trading volume 974.40
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -15.49% -12.30% +4.18%
Perf (abs.) -0.81 -0.62 +0.18
Beta 0.32 0.45 0.34

Volatility 30.35 27.00 33.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NONGFU SPRING CO L

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 4.42 EUR
28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 10:31 4.42 EUR
28
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 4.42 EUR
28
Hong Kong Stock 2024/06/ 10:08 37.05 HKD

Exchange 28
Hamburg 2024/06/ 08:07 4.42 EUR

4.63 EUR (264
4.93 EUR (329
5.11 EUR (292
5.14 EUR (291

4.42 EUR (2024/06/28
5.75 EUR (2024/05/02
4.42 EUR (2024/06/28

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
5.75 EUR (2024/05/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=306259117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306259118
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306259122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304850151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304850151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306259119

NONGFU SPRING CO L

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
13

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

17:00 4.40 EUR

20:05 5.12 USD

19:30 4.36 EUR

21:05 4.40 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305011260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318842800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318842800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306259120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306546639

NONGFU SPRING CO L

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KRR

NONGFU SPRING

Contact Details
NONGFU SPRING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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